BMW 5 Series Gran Turismo SE  Model Year 2010
Standard equipment | Optional equipment
Model Transmission Cylinders
Capacity
(cc)
Power /
Torque
(kW/Nm)

Active headrests front
Automatic tailgate operation
320 - Model designation deletion
323 - Soft-close function for doors
2B2  - Light alloy wheel 20" double-spoke style 316 with mixed tyres
Locking wheel bolts
Anti-lock Braking system (ABS)
Dynamic Stability Control (DSC)
Dynamic Traction Control (DTC)
8 - Speed Automatic Gearbox
Driving Dynamic Control
Cruise Control with Brake Function
Curtain head airbags for front and rear passengers
Driver and front passenger airbags with occupant detector
Side airbags for front seats
High-beam assistance
Park distance control front and rear
760 - BMW Individual high-gloss shadow line
5AG - Lane change warning
5AD - Lane departure warning
Headlight washer system
Rain sensor with automatic driving lights control
Xenon lights
Adaptive headlights
Panorama glass roof
5DK - Side view camera
Run flat safety tyres
Brake Energy Regeneration with Indicator
High-Precision Direct Injection
3rd Generation Common Rail Technology
Intelligent light weight construction
Comfort access system
358 - Climate comfort windscreen
Rear view camera
g Standard      o Option      NCO No Cost Option      - Not available
Interior features
List Price
inc. GST 53
0d
 G
T
 S
E
53
5i
 G
T
 S
E
55
0i
 G
T
 S
E
- g g g
$350 o o o
$620 o o o
$1,190 o o g
$1,220 o o g
- g g g
$80 o o o
$420 o o o
- g - -
$850 o g g
- g g g
- g g g
$1,000 o o o
$1,360 o o o
$950 o o o
- g g g
- NCO NCO NCO
- NCO NCO NCO